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-
¢

X osax B
) ®)

~ X cosax D
2a (5)

~ 2
J1€s trivial solution §

A>0 (B)

421 (D)

z=e"" + ¢(x)+l//(y) (B)

z=¢(x)-w(») (D)

'y
dxz

&

. T2y =0 (differential equation) Sy

y =ae" +bx** (A)
y=ae" +bx* (C)

2

dxz

Particular Integral § +a’y =sinax
X cosax A
2a (A)

D cosax C
J-cosax (C)

J
dx;V +Ay=0,y(0) =0, y(1) =0 £~ ‘Sturm-Liouville'

A<0 (A)
0<4<1(C)

. K 0’z ="
(Solution) S oy o sl

16

z=e"" + ¢(x) + l//(y) (A)

z=¢(x)+y(¥) ()

91

.92

93

94

.95

.96

97



PhD (Mathematics)/E.T/May 2019

62_1/1 + 621/1 + 62_1/1 =0
oo ay o =M
parabolic (B) elliptic (A)
et (D) hyperbolic (C)

1 dy 2
I{(Ej +12xy}dx Functional

0

_ugi/'/ extremized  curves 2 1]

y=x"(B) ()
Y= vt (D) y=x'(C)
- (Solution) ¥ J’(X)=1+IJ/(I)dl Volterra integral equation
y=e (B) y=e (A
y=1-¢" (D) y=l+e (¢
PAQ QA

17

.98

99

.100



PhD (Mathematics)/E.T/May 2019

Rough Work

18



PhD (Mathematics)/E.T/May 2019

Rough Work

19



PhD (Mathematics)/E.T/May 2019

Rough Work

20



